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Cost Sharing Requirement
NSF Major Research Instrumentation Program: (MRI)
[bookmark: _GoBack]This application is for:
Instrument Acquisition (Track 1) _____ 
Instrument Development (Track 2) ____
Title of Proposal: 
Name of P.I.: 
Department: 
E-mail: 
School/College: 
P.I. Signature: 	

School/College Assoc. Dean Signature: 	
	Associate Deans for Research

	CALS
	Rick Lindroth, lindroth@wisc.edu

	Engineering
	Susan Hagness, hagness@engr.wisc.edu

	VCRGE
	Steve Ackerman, steven.ackerman@wisc.edu
Norman drinkwater,norman.drinkwater@wisc.edu

	Letters and Science
	Susan Ellis Weismer, ellisweismer@wisc.edu

	School of Medicine and Public Health
	Rick Moss, rlmoss@wisc.edu

	Nelson Institute for Environmental Studies
	Paul Zedler, phzedler@wisc.edu

	Nursing
	Barbara Bowers, bjbowers@wisc.edu

	Pharmacy
	Paul Marker, paul.marker@wisc.edu

	Veterinary Medicine
	Dale Bjorling, bjorlind@svm.vetmed.wisc.edu


*The NSF MRI program has a 30% cost sharing requirement.  The VCRGE office has a limited amount of funds available and will consider committing a contribution for successful applications of up to 50% of this match, but not more than $500,000, subject to the availability of funds.  Please include this page with your Application for Internal Review to verify that a plan for meeting the balance of the cost share requirement has been discussed with the appropriate AD for research.
Office of the Vice Chancellor for Research and Graduate Education
333 Bascom Hall    500 Lincoln Drive    Madison, Wisconsin 53706    608-262-1044

image1.png
Office of the Vice Chancellor

for Research and Graduate Education
UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN-MADISON




